KOMAX HOLDING AG

KOMAX HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0010702154

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

WKN:

Price

133.40 CHF

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0010702154
Symbol KOMN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 716 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

132.00 CHF (13)
135.00 CHF (80)
135.00 CHF
135.00 CHF
131.80 CHF
133.40 CHF
133.264661 CHF
8,724
1,162,600.90
315
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf95295e00b260682808900ccd470ccf176dcbf97bc4c7764bf1798840d5f71&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff6e11e621bb402f0&time=1723872905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=219b7ae983ca98a1ca579dde2e4928c32a31ee4ef8bd74cf07eaed38d7c1c802&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=375f9c2b6e10d1bb1&time=1723872905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e9069a45c5d9b222b3cb18a54ad379e5069aaf7b88ce97e6cfc18c897e7208f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8e9b10bcacaaab7c&time=1723872905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f63a3b61ccd60fb1e4a7041e23fcdc630e8d51ec3123c0847f6216950ee35b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1652d839ebd34fe69&time=1723872905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9013407079811f043f4bf5da7657790a56cabbcf7b4e7c262b6660c6a39b3181&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14cff5e52c3c3410f&time=1723872905&tool=RSC

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
133.40 CHF

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0010702154
KOMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

716 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.00 CHF (13)
Ask (Ask size) 135.00 CHF (80)
Open 135.00 CHF
High 135.00 CHF
Low 131.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 133.40 CHF
VWAP 133.264661 CHF
Volume (pcs) 8,724
Trading volume 1,162,600.90
Number of trades SHlID)
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.66% -35.40% -50.85%
Perf (abs.) -30.60 -73.10 -138.00
Beta 0.75 0.83 1.10
Volatility 25.23 26.40 31.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

131.12 CHF (14,570)
133.37 CHF (11,009)
151.96 CHF (11,982)
173.03 CHF (10,975)

201.00 CHF (2024/01/03)

123.80 CHF (2024/08/05)

225.50 CHF (2023/08/31)

123.80 CHF (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 193.40 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 133.40 CHF 1.16 315
15
London Stock 2024/05/ 10:46 163.20 CHF 0.06 1
Exchange 07
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 192.00 EUR 0.00 9
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:56 191.27 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90068328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108602282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Issues 30
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 195.60 EUR 0.00 14
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14811182

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

komax

Contact Details
KOMAX HOLDING AG

Industriestrasse 6 - 6036 Dierikon
Telefon: +41-41-455-04-55

Fax: +41-41-450-15-79

E-mail: info.din@komaxgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matijas Meyer

Christian
Mader

Jirgen
Hohnhaus

Marc
Schirmann

Oliver
Blauenstein

Tobias Rolz

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Haberli

Jurg Werner
Mariel Hoch

Roland Yves
Siegwart

Annette
Heimlicher

David Dean

Beat Kalin

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.din@komaxgroup.com
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